
DStv Premium Catch Up Highlights: July 2021 
 
Latest soaps & telenovela episodes of:  
Unbroken S1; Enakhe S1; Riona S1; The River S4; Lingashoni S1; Diep City S1; 
Gomora S2; Mpali S2; Sacred Relationships; Case Closed S14; False Identity S2; 
Zuba S4; Law of The Heart S2; My Identity S4 (from Thursday, 8 July); The Queen; 
S5 (until Friday, 23 July); The Queen S6 (from Monday, 26 July); Rhythm City, 
Scandal!, 7de Laan, Uzalo, Muvhango, Skeem Saam, Generations: The Legacy; 
Legacy S1; Isono S1; Suidooster S7; Arendsvlei S3; Getroud Met Rugby S5; 
Binnelanders S11; Durban Gen (from Thursday, 1 July); Imbewu (from Thursday, 1 
July) available throughout the month.   
  
DRAMA:  
Clarice S1 from Thursday, 1 July; Abomama S2 from Sunday, 4 July; Nqobile S1 
from Monday, 5 July; Spoorloos S3 from Tuesday, 6 July; Helstrom S1 from Monday, 
12 July; Law & Order: Organised Crime S1 from Wednesday, 14 July; Manifest S3 
from Thursday, 15 July; Riverdale S5 from Saturday, 17 July; Gomorrah S5 from 
Saturday, 17 July; A Million Little Things S3 from Friday, 30 July; Nancy Drew S2 
from Saturday, 31 July.   
  
COMEDY: Keenan S1 from Thursday, 1 July; The New Negroes S1 from Friday, 2 
July; Oppiestoep S from Saturday, 3 July: Lui Maar Op Belinda S2 from Monday, 5 
July; The Goes Wrong Show from Saturday, 10 July.  
  
REALITY & GAME SHOWS:  
Madiba Do Up S1 from Thursday, 1 July; Vergewe My S2 from Thursday, 1 July; 
Agter Tralies S2 from Thursday, 1 July; Hustle & Soul S3 from Friday, 2 July; Die 
Kliek S10 from Friday, 2 July; Total Wipeout: Freddie & Paddy Takeover S1 from 
Sunday, 4 July; The Hills: New Beginnings S2 from Monday, 5 July; Mnakwethu S2 
from Tuesday, 6 July; Basketball Wives LA S9 from Wednesday, 7 July; BET 
Presents: The Encore from Wednesday, 7 July; Unefa S1 from Wednesday, 7 July; 
Homeground S6 from Wednesday, 7 July; Lebo M: Coming Home S1 from 
Thursday, 8 July; Boer Soek 'N Vrou S14 from Sunday, 11 July; Idols S17 from 
Sunday, 11 July; Extreme Sisters S1 from Monday, 12 July; Life With Kelly S1 from 
Saturday, 17 July; Seeking Sister Wife S3 from Sunday, 18 July; Beat Shazam S4 
from Monday, 19 July; Pooch Perfect S1 from Tuesday, 20 July; Ultimate Tag S1 
from Tuesday, 20 July; We're Here S2 from Tuesday, 20 July; Ouma Weet Mos S2 
from Tuesday, 20 July; Date, Agteruit S2 from Wednesday, 21 July; Best of Top 
Gear 2020/21 from Thursday, 22 July; Sheeca: Eenvoudig Ek S1 from Thursday, 22 
July; Kyk Wie Praat S1 from Thursday, 22 July; Die Uitnodiging S2 from Thursday, 
22 July; Slim Vang Sy Baas S1 from Friday, 23 July; Die Flinkste Familie S2 from 
Friday, 23 July; Kom Ons Braai S15 from Saturday, 24 July; Ghosted ZA S1 from 
Monday, 26 July; The Bachelorette S17 from Thursday, 29 July; Inside Life: Major 
League from Thursday, 29 July; Woolies Winter Special S1 from Thursday, 29 July.   
  
DOCUMENTARY:  
Michael Palin's Travels S1 from Friday, 2 July; The Mark of A Killer S1 from Monday, 
5 July; Coroner: I Speak For The Dead S3 from Wednesday, 7 July; True Conviction 
S3 from Thursday, 8 July; Homestead Rescue S4 from Thursday, 8 July; 
History of WWII from Sunday, 11 July; Buried In The Backyard S2 from Monday, 12 



July; 10 Years Younger In 10 Days S2B from Thursday, 15 July; Colditz: The Legend 
from Sunday, 18 July; The Savoy S1 from Tuesday, 20 July; Van Die Grid Af S1 
from Tuesday, 20 July; Murder Mastermind S1 from Wednesday, 21 July; Love On 
VE Day from Sunday, 25 July; Op Seer Se Spoor S3 from Tuesday, 27 July.   
  
LIFESTYLE & TALK:  
Coast Vs Country from Monday, 5 July; Fiesta S22 from Monday, 5 July; Die Hof S1 
from Wednesday, 7 July; My Lottery Dream Home S11 from Monday, 12 July; Come 
Dine With Me S15 from Monday, 12 July; How To Garden With Carol Klein S1 from 
Monday, 12 July; Beachfront Bargain Hunt S20 from Friday, 16 July; Chopped 
Sweets S2 from Friday, 16 July; Mary Berry's Simple Comforts S1 from Monday, 19 
July; Kirstie's Celebrity Craft Masters S1 from Monday, 19 July; Escape To The 
Chateau DIY S2 from Monday, 19 July; The Buzz S6 from Monday, 19 July; Konings 
Van Kitskos S6 from Tuesday, 20 July; Doodgewone Jo S2 from Tuesday, 20 July; 
Koskuns Met Lientjie En Wilhelmiena S1 from Wednesday, 21 July; Unsellable 
Houses S1 from Thursday, 22 July; Jan S3 from Thursday, 22 July; Hawaii Life S14 
from Sunday, 25 July; Loving Gluten Free S1 from Monday, 26 July; Minki S9 from 
Monday, 26 July; The Great Kenyan Bake Off S1 from Wednesday, 28 July; Elders 
S4 from Wednesday, 28 July; Open Late S2 from Wednesday, 28 July; Dierepraters 
S1 from Wednesday, 28 July.   
  
KIDS:  
Zoofari S1 from Thursday, 1 July; 44 Cats from Thursday, 1 July; Barbapapa: One 
Big Happy Family from Thursday, 1 July; Blue's Clues & You from Thursday, 1 July; 
Doc McStuffins from Monday, 5 July; The Tom And Jerry Show from Monday, 5 July: 
Goldie's Oldies from Monday, 5 July; Disney 11 from Monday, 5 July; Power Players 
from Monday, 5 July; Victor And Valentino from Saturday, 10 July; The Rocketeer 
from Sunday, 11 July; Big City Greens from Monday, 12 July; Abby Hatcher from 
Monday, 12 July; Ricky Zoom from Monday, 12 July; Looney Tunes Cartoons S1 
from Saturday, 17 July; Mush Mush And The Mushables from Saturday, 17 July; 
Side Hustle from Sunday, 18 July; Horrid Henry from Monday, 19 July; 
Gigantosaurus from Monday, 19 July; Paw Patrol from Saturday, 24 July; Blaze And 
The Monster Machines from Saturday, 24 July; Ninja Express S1 from Monday, 26 
July; Boy Girl Dog Cat Mouse Cheese from Monday, 26 July; Kid-E-Cats from 
Monday, 26 July; The Day Henry Met from Monday, 26 July.  
 


